
WOUB-DT

Report date: 03/02/2020 Log Performance Report (DEV)

Report time: 09:02:36 From: 02/01/2020 To: 02/29/2020 Page: 1

Search Criteria: ITEM TITLE: UN*

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ATHCHILDREN AJ UN ATHENS COUNTY CHILDREN SERVICES 00:15:00 01/25/16 SMTWTFS

AUN_ATHCHILDREN 0000/00 12/11/20 NYYYYYN

Thu 02/06/2020 at 16:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS #215H

Fri 02/07/2020 at 14:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PINKALICIOUS & PETERRIFIC #116H

Fri 02/07/2020 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #5932H

Tue 02/11/2020 at 15:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE CAT #113H

Thu 02/13/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MORE OR LESS PERFECT UNION, A PERSONAL EXPLORATION

Fri 02/14/2020 at 13:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #4916H

Mon 02/17/2020 at 05:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS #134H

Thu 02/20/2020 at 06:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #304H

Fri 02/21/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2170H

Tue 02/25/2020 at 17:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #307H

Thu 02/27/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1205H

Fri 02/28/2020 at 15:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE CAT #116H

This item appeared 12 times between 02/01/2020 and 02/29/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ACVB0120 AJ UN ATHENS COUNTY CONVENTION & VISIT 00:15:00 01/20/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_ACVB0120 0000/00 12/28/20 YYYYYYY

Mon 02/03/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2405#

Mon 02/10/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2406#

Mon 02/17/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2407#

Mon 02/24/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2408#

This item appeared 4 times between 02/01/2020 and 02/29/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_ATOMIC1219 AJ UN ATOMIC CREDIT UNION 00:15:01 12/16/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_ATOMIC1219 0000/00 12/13/20 YYYYYYY

Sat 02/01/2020 at 09:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #203H

Sat 02/01/2020 at 10:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GARDEN SMART #5707H

Sun 02/02/2020 at 20:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE #5005#

Sun 02/02/2020 at 23:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ART & DESIGN IN CHICAGO #103H

Mon 02/03/2020 at 19:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2405#

Wed 02/05/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4701#

Thu 02/06/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MORE OR LESS PERFECT UNION, A PERSONAL EXPLORATION

Fri 02/07/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #5932H

Fri 02/07/2020 at 22:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2160H

Sat 02/08/2020 at 07:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #114H

Sat 02/08/2020 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GARDEN SMART #5708H

Sat 02/08/2020 at 16:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMERICAN WOODSHOP #2502H

Sun 02/09/2020 at 12:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: THIS OLD HOUSE HOUR #1814H
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Sun 02/09/2020 at 17:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DAVID HOLT S STATE OF MUSIC #405H

Tue 02/11/2020 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12762H

Tue 02/11/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FRONTLINE #3811H

Thu 02/13/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1203H

Fri 02/14/2020 at 18:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12765H

Fri 02/14/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY MUSIC #107#

Sat 02/15/2020 at 10:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GARDEN SMART #5709H

Sat 02/15/2020 at 15:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEYOND YOUR BACKYARD #201H

Sat 02/15/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #508H

Sun 02/16/2020 at 05:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPLASH AND BUBBLES #103H

Sun 02/16/2020 at 06:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #4928H

Sun 02/16/2020 at 09:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MOLLY OF DENALI #115H

Mon 02/17/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #2110H

Thu 02/20/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #305H

Thu 02/20/2020 at 22:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2169H

Fri 02/21/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #5934H

Fri 02/21/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY MUSIC #108#

Sat 02/22/2020 at 09:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD: ODD BEGINNINGS #000H

Sat 02/22/2020 at 13:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FONS & PORTER S LOVE OF QUILTING #3110H

Sun 02/23/2020 at 05:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPLASH AND BUBBLES #130H

Sun 02/23/2020 at 17:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT DECISIONS IN FOREIGN POLICY #1104H

Mon 02/24/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #2111#

Wed 02/26/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #3507#

Wed 02/26/2020 at 21:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: EXPEDITION WITH STEVE BACKSHALL #103#

Thu 02/27/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1205H

Thu 02/27/2020 at 20:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #1911H

Sat 02/29/2020 at 10:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #304H

Sat 02/29/2020 at 15:29:44:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SUZE ORMAN S ULTIMATE RETIREMENT GUIDE #000$

Sat 02/29/2020 at 17:29:29:29 for 00:00:15:01 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BLUEGRASS NOW! #000$

This item appeared 42 times between 02/01/2020 and 02/29/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_BUCKHLLWINT AJ UN BUCKEYE HILLS REGIONAL COUNCIL 00:15:00 01/02/20 SMTWTFS

AUN_BUCKHLLWINT 0000/00 03/21/20 YYYYYYY

Sat 02/01/2020 at 19:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #506H

Sun 02/02/2020 at 19:37:48:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PLEDGE BREAKS: HOWARDS END MAST 5011 (BREAK 2) #58

Mon 02/03/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: IOWA CAUCUSES: PBS NEWSHOUR - VOTE 2020 #000H

Tue 02/04/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #607#

Tue 02/04/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2157H

Thu 02/06/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PRESIDENT AT THE CROSSROADS #000H

Thu 02/06/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2159H

Fri 02/07/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #5932H

Sat 02/08/2020 at 19:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #507H

Sun 02/09/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VERY BRITISH ROMANCE WITH LUCY WORSLEY #101#

Sun 02/09/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VIENNA BLOOD #104#

Mon 02/10/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #2108H

Tue 02/11/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIGHT: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #1702

Thu 02/13/2020 at 22:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2164H

Sat 02/15/2020 at 20:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RESISTANCE #106H

Sat 02/15/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4404H
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Sat 02/15/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY MUSIC #107H

Sun 02/16/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VERY BRITISH ROMANCE WITH LUCY WORSLEY #102#

Mon 02/17/2020 at 19:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2407#

Mon 02/17/2020 at 20:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NO PASSPORT REQUIRED #206#

Tue 02/18/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2167H

Fri 02/21/2020 at 20:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW RECUT #108#

Fri 02/21/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY MUSIC #108#

Sat 02/22/2020 at 21:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4401H

Sat 02/22/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY MUSIC #108H

Sun 02/23/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE #5007H

Sun 02/23/2020 at 20:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE #5008#

Mon 02/24/2020 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #2111#

Wed 02/26/2020 at 21:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: EXPEDITION WITH STEVE BACKSHALL #103#

Thu 02/27/2020 at 20:59:14:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #1911H

Thu 02/27/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2174H

Fri 02/28/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #5935H

Fri 02/28/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FOOD: WHAT THE HECK SHOULD I EAT? WITH MARK HYMAN,

This item appeared 33 times between 02/01/2020 and 02/29/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_FLOOR0817 AJ UN CARPET ONE FLOOR & MOORE 00:15:00 09/03/17 SMTWTFS

AUN_FLOOR0817 0000/00 08/30/20 YYYYYYY

Sat 02/01/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY MUSIC #105H

Sun 02/02/2020 at 18:27:51:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HOWARDS END ON MASTERPIECE #5011$

Mon 02/03/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2405#

Thu 02/06/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PRESIDENT AT THE CROSSROADS #000H

Fri 02/07/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2160H

Sat 02/08/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4513H

Mon 02/10/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2406#

Tue 02/11/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #608#

Thu 02/13/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2164H

Sat 02/15/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RESISTANCE #106H

Sun 02/16/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: THIS IS THE HOUSE THAT JACK BUILT #000H

Mon 02/17/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2407#

Thu 02/20/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1204H

Fri 02/21/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #5934H

Sat 02/22/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY MUSIC #108H

Sun 02/23/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE #5008#

Mon 02/24/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW #2209#

Wed 02/26/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #3507#

Thu 02/27/2020 at 20:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: INDEPENDENT LENS #1911H

Sat 02/29/2020 at 18:59:43:21 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAWRENCE WELK - MILESTONES & MEMORIES #000$

This item appeared 20 times between 02/01/2020 and 02/29/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_GOLDS1119 AJ UN GOLDSBERRY WEALTH STRATEGIES 00:15:00 12/05/19 SMTWTFS
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AUN_GOLDS1119 0000/00 10/31/20 YYYYYYY

Sun 02/02/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE #5005#

Mon 02/03/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12756H

Wed 02/05/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12758H

Sat 02/08/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #507H

Sun 02/09/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE #5006#

Tue 02/11/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12762H

Thu 02/13/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12764H

Thu 02/13/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2164H

Fri 02/14/2020 at 20:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW RECUT #107#

Sun 02/16/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE #5007#

Mon 02/17/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12766H

Wed 02/19/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12768H

Thu 02/20/2020 at 19:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1204H

Sat 02/22/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SECRETS OF UNDERGROUND LONDON #000H

Sun 02/23/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE #5008#

Sun 02/23/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HARDWOOD HEROES #806H

Mon 02/24/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12771H

Thu 02/27/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12774H

Fri 02/28/2020 at 20:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #5936H

This item appeared 19 times between 02/01/2020 and 02/29/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_HOCKWINT19 AJ UN HOCKING HILLS TOURISM - WINTER 00:15:00 11/04/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_HOCKWINT19 0000/00 06/21/20 YYYYYYY

Sat 02/01/2020 at 06:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #4922H

Sat 02/01/2020 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #203H

Sat 02/01/2020 at 10:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GARDEN SMART #5707H

Sat 02/01/2020 at 16:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: THIS OLD HOUSE #3912H

Sat 02/01/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #506H

Sun 02/02/2020 at 05:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPLASH AND BUBBLES #116H

Sun 02/02/2020 at 08:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE CAT #204H

Sun 02/02/2020 at 13:59:44:26 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD TRAVELS #204H

Sun 02/02/2020 at 19:37:33:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PLEDGE BREAKS: HOWARDS END MAST 5011 (BREAK 2) #58

Sun 02/02/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE #5005#

Mon 02/03/2020 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: HARDWOOD HEROES #803H

Mon 02/03/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: IOWA CAUCUSES: PBS NEWSHOUR - VOTE 2020 #000H

Thu 02/06/2020 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #602H

Thu 02/06/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2159H

Fri 02/07/2020 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #2894H

Fri 02/07/2020 at 20:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW RECUT #106#

Sat 02/08/2020 at 05:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS #136H

Sat 02/08/2020 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #1802H

Sat 02/08/2020 at 15:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB

Sat 02/08/2020 at 17:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CRAFTSMAN S LEGACY #106H

Sat 02/08/2020 at 20:59:44:04 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RESISTANCE #105H

Sat 02/08/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY MUSIC #106H

Sun 02/09/2020 at 05:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPLASH AND BUBBLES #120H

Sun 02/09/2020 at 07:59:44:05 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: XAVIER RIDDLE AND THE SECRET MUSEUM #113H
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Sun 02/09/2020 at 16:29:44:13 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: STATE OF OHIO, THE #2006H

Sun 02/09/2020 at 17:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT DECISIONS IN FOREIGN POLICY #1102H

Tue 02/11/2020 at 19:59:15:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #608#

Tue 02/11/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #608#

Wed 02/12/2020 at 19:59:44:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NATURE #3711#

Wed 02/12/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2163H

Thu 02/13/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1203H

Fri 02/14/2020 at 18:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12765H

Fri 02/14/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #5933H

Sat 02/15/2020 at 14:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WHY QUILTS MATTER: HISTORY, ART & POLITICS #104H

Sat 02/15/2020 at 15:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WOODWRIGHT S SHOP #3708H

Sat 02/15/2020 at 17:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: CRAFTSMAN S LEGACY #107H

Sat 02/15/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: RESISTANCE #106H

Sat 02/15/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY MUSIC #107H

Sun 02/16/2020 at 05:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPLASH AND BUBBLES #103H

Sun 02/16/2020 at 06:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SESAME STREET #4928H

Sun 02/16/2020 at 16:29:44:13 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: STATE OF OHIO, THE #2007H

Sun 02/16/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VIENNA BLOOD #105#

Mon 02/17/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NO PASSPORT REQUIRED #206#

Tue 02/18/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2167H

Wed 02/19/2020 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #2303H

Wed 02/19/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: EXPEDITION WITH STEVE BACKSHALL #106#

Thu 02/20/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SONG OF THE MOUNTAINS #1204H

Thu 02/20/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: JOHN LEWIS - GET IN THE WAY #000H

Fri 02/21/2020 at 17:29:44:05 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD: ODD BEGINNINGS #000H

Sat 02/22/2020 at 12:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SIMPLY MING #1713H

Sat 02/22/2020 at 14:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WHY QUILTS MATTER: HISTORY, ART & POLITICS #105H

Sat 02/22/2020 at 15:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BEYOND YOUR BACKYARD #202H

Sat 02/22/2020 at 15:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WOODWRIGHT S SHOP #3709H

Sat 02/22/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AUSTIN CITY LIMITS #4401H

Sun 02/23/2020 at 05:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SPLASH AND BUBBLES #130H

Sun 02/23/2020 at 10:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WILD KRATTS #140H

Sun 02/23/2020 at 10:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #2303H

Sun 02/23/2020 at 15:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: TO THE CONTRARY WITH BONNIE ERBE #2851H

Sun 02/23/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VIENNA BLOOD #106#

Tue 02/25/2020 at 18:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NEWSWATCH #2906H

Wed 02/26/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2173H

Thu 02/27/2020 at 17:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #2301H

Thu 02/27/2020 at 22:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: EDUCATION OF HARVEY GANTT #000H

Fri 02/28/2020 at 18:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PBS NEWSHOUR #12775H

Fri 02/28/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: WASHINGTON WEEK #5935H

Sat 02/29/2020 at 09:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ARTHUR #604H

Sat 02/29/2020 at 10:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ODD SQUAD #304H

Sat 02/29/2020 at 17:29:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: BLUEGRASS NOW! #000$

Sat 02/29/2020 at 18:59:28:21 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: LAWRENCE WELK - MILESTONES & MEMORIES #000$

Sat 02/29/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DOO WOP TO POP ROCK: MY MUSIC CELEBRATES 20 YEARS

This item appeared 70 times between 02/01/2020 and 02/29/2020.

Video Source CART Title Available Notes

Audio Source Tape/Cut Type Sub-Title Length From/To DAYS

--------------- --------- ---- ----------------------------------- --------- ----------------- ------------------------------

AUN_MPORT0918 AJ UN MARK PORTER AUTOPLEX 00:15:00 10/07/19 SMTWTFS

AUN_MPORT0918 0000/00 09/20/20 YYYYYYY
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Sat 02/01/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #506H

Sun 02/02/2020 at 19:38:03:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: PLEDGE BREAKS: HOWARDS END MAST 5011 (BREAK 2) #58

Tue 02/04/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FINDING YOUR ROOTS #607#

Wed 02/05/2020 at 19:59:29:29 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NOVA #4701#

Fri 02/07/2020 at 20:29:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: ANTIQUES ROADSHOW RECUT #106#

Sat 02/08/2020 at 19:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #507H

Sun 02/09/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE #5006#

Tue 02/11/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: FIGHT: AMERICAN EXPERIENCE #1702

Wed 02/12/2020 at 22:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2163H

Fri 02/14/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY MUSIC #107#

Sat 02/15/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: GREAT BRITISH BAKING SHOW #508H

Sun 02/16/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: VERY BRITISH ROMANCE WITH LUCY WORSLEY #102#

Mon 02/17/2020 at 20:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: NO PASSPORT REQUIRED #206#

Wed 02/19/2020 at 21:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: EXPEDITION WITH STEVE BACKSHALL #106#

Thu 02/20/2020 at 21:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: MORE OR LESS PERFECT UNION, A PERSONAL EXPLORATION

Fri 02/21/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2170H

Sun 02/23/2020 at 19:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: SANDITON ON MASTERPIECE #5007H

Tue 02/25/2020 at 22:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: AMANPOUR AND COMPANY #2172H

Thu 02/27/2020 at 22:29:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: EDUCATION OF HARVEY GANTT #000H

Fri 02/28/2020 at 20:59:45:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: COUNTRY MUSIC: LIVE AT THE RYMAN #000$

Sat 02/29/2020 at 21:59:30:00 for 00:00:15:00 on 201WOUB ATTACHED TO: DOO WOP TO POP ROCK: MY MUSIC CELEBRATES 20 YEARS

This item appeared 21 times between 02/01/2020 and 02/29/2020.


